PM00137

City Of Redding
Federal Fiscal Year 2015/2016 Bridge Preventive Maintenance Program - PMO001xx
County | Implementing Bridge number from Local Agency Sufficiency | SDI/FO Deck Area Unit Cost Running Fed Running Local
Notes Priority Location Agency Inspection Report Bridge ID Facility Carried Feature Intersected Location Rating Status Work Description (%) Total Particip. Cost ($Ift2) Federal Share Summary Local Share Share
Ongoing Shasta Redding Update BPMP 1 10,000.00 10,000 8,853.00 8,853.00 1,147.00 1,147.00
1 Shasta Redding 06C0033 23 Lake Blvd. UPRR 0.7 Mi NW of I-5 64.2 Erosion Repair 7,642 177,000.00 23.16 156,698.10 165,551.10 20,301.90 21,448.90
2 Shasta Redding 06C0057 24 Twin View Blvd Boulder Creek 0.2 Mi NE of SR 273 78.3 Scour Protection Repair 592 48,000.00 81.08 42,494.40 208,045.50 5,505.60 26,954.50
3 Shasta Redding 06C0106 50 Hartnell Avenue Churn Creek 0.2 Mi W Alta Mesa 96.6 Erosion Repair 5,670 117,000.00 20.63 103,580.10 311,625.60 13,419.90 40,374.40
4 Shasta Redding 06C0334 35 Branstetter Road A.C.1.D. Canal 0.1 Mi W Westside Road 96.7 Erosion Repair 3,140 65,000.00 20.70 57,544.50 369,170.10 7,455.50 47,829.90
5 Shasta Redding 06C0352 92 Benton Drive Sacramento River 0.1 Mi N Riverside Drive 99.6 Erosion Repair 26,612 46,000.00 1.73 40,723.80 409,893.90 5,276.20 53,106.10
6 Shasta Redding 06C0090 42 Texas Springs Rd Olney Creek 2.2 Mi E SR 273-Brstr Rd 95.6 Erosion Repair 3,884 61,000.00 15.71 54,003.30 463,897.20 6,996.70 60,102.80
7 Shasta Redding 06C0336 56 Redwood Blvd Boulder Creek 0.2 Mi W & N sr 273 91.1 Corrosion Repair 2,688 54,000.00 20.09 47,806.20 511,703.40 6,193.80 66,296.60
TOTALS $ 578,000.00 511,703.40 66,296.60 578,000.00
PE cost = ((25% of total particip) less
next yr BPMP)+ next yr BPMP $ 152,000
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